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KammBar

Inskrucltions

CITY CRASH ()

According to ISO/ PAS 11154:2006

P2PR/FL_a rhinoproducts.co.uk



KammBar Fleet x 1
2.5kg/5.5lbs

Max
50kg/110Ibs

KammBar Pro x 1
2.2kg/4.9lbs

Max
75kg/165Ibs
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KammBar Pro

SA419 x 2 [ |

SA397 x 2 [ | SA398 x 2 [ |
Fitting Kit

PS176 x 2 [ | PS178 x 2 [ | PS023 x4 [ | FTO1 x 1[ |

FW002 (M8) x4 FWO009 (M8)x4 PS153 (M8) x 4
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PS178 + M8 x 35mm

13mm
11.

~10 Nm
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FS081

FWO009
FWo002

M8 x 35mm

M8 x 50mm

PS176 + M8 x 50mm
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@ sales@rhinoproducts.co.uk

rhinoproducts.co.uk

UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
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Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom.
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR.
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